
PW110904-03

$24,870.70

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 HIGH PRESSURE WATER MAIN LOCATION LS 1.00 $24,870.70 $24,870.70 $0.00

CHANGE ORDER #1F

2 ABANDON FIRE HYDRANT LS 0.00 $686.08 $0.00 1 $686.08 $686.08
$24,870.70 $686.08 $686.08

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $0.00

           CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $686.08
           CCO #2  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $0.00
           CCO #3  CHANGE TO DATE: $0.00

CONTRACTOR:  DATE

ENGINEER:  DATE

MAYOR:  DATE

FINANCE:  JAMES PRESTON DATE

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
OCTOBER 14, 2004

CARMEL TOWNHOMES - HIGH PRESSURE WATER MAIN RELOCATION
PROJECT NO. DEV03-639 (AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 3, 2004)

CONTRACTOR:  LIND EXCO

TOTAL



PW110904-03

$24,870.70

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 ABANDON FIRE HYDRANT

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
OCTOBER 14, 2004

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

PROJECT NO. DEV03-639 (AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 3, 2004)

CONTRACTOR:  LIND EXCO

ADDITIONAL WORK TO ABANDON FIRE HYDRANT.  THIS WORK WAS TO BE COMPLETED AS PART OF 
THE HEIDIWAY LANE SANITARY SEWER PROJECT (SS01-1061).  SINCE THE FIRE HYDRANT IS 
CONFLICTING WITH THE CARMEL TOWNHOME SUBDIVISION PROJECT, LIND EXCO HAS REQUESTED TO 
ABANDON IT.   THE ABANDONMENT WAS REMOVED FROM THE SANITARY SEWER PROJECT.

CARMEL TOWNHOMES - HIGH PRESSURE WATER MAIN RELOCATION

REASON FOR CHANGE

PREPARED BY:   DATE:  


